



Bid Tabulation

Engineer: Jacob & Martin, LLC
San Angelo, Texas

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the Following:

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the Following:				Core & Main, L.P.		Premier Waterworks, Inc.		Premier Waterworks, Inc.		BP Surface Solutions, LLC dba Dorado Construction Group		
				2103 W. 42nd St.		4004 Ave. A		4004 Ave. A		424 S. Chadbourne St.		
				Odessa, TX 79764		Lubbock, TX 79404		Lubbock, TX 79404		San Angelo, TX 76904		
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total		Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization, Bonds, and Insurance	1	LS	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00		\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
	Automatic Meter Reading (AMR) System with Data Collection System including Four Reading Receivers, Software, Hardware, Training, and Support	1	LS	\$ 41,731.65	\$ 41,731.65	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00		\$ 12,556.00	\$ 12,556.00
2	Replacement of 2" Meters with AMR Antenna (Including Lid)	14	EA	\$ 1,700.65	\$ 23,809.10	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 26,600.00	\$ 1,975.00	\$ 27,650.00		\$ 1,149.00	\$ 16,086.00
3	Replacement of 5/8" X 3/4" Meters with AMR Antenna (Including Lid)	1,221	EA	\$ 343.07	\$ 418,888.47	\$ 400.00	\$ 488,400.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 549,450.00		\$ 590.00	\$ 720,390.00
4	Re-Plumbing of 2" Meters per Plans and Specifications	2	EA	\$ 849.24	\$ 1,698.48	\$ 925.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 1,900.00		\$ 760.00	\$ 1,520.00
5	Re-Plumbing of 5/8" X 3/4" Meters per Plans and Specifications	100	EA	\$ 233.33	\$ 23,333.00	\$ 295.00	\$ 29,500.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 31,500.00		\$ 246.00	\$ 24,600.00
TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1 - 6)					\$ 516,210.70		\$ 569,850.00		\$ 634,000.00	**		\$ 782,152.00

DEDUCT ALTERNATE BID

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
3	Replacement of 2" Meters with AMR Antenna (Including Lid)	10	EA	\$ 1,700.65	\$ 17,006.50	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 1,975.00	\$ 19,750.00	\$ 1,149.00	\$ 11,490.00
4	Replacement of 5/8" X 3/4" Meters with AMR Antenna (Including Lid)	1,121	EA	\$ 343.07	\$ 384,581.47	\$ 400.00	\$ 448,400.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 504,450.00	\$ 590.00	\$ 661,390.00
5	Re-Plumbing of 2" Meters per Plans and Specifications	1	EA	\$ 849.24	\$ 849.24	\$ 925.00	\$ 925.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 760.00
6	Re-Plumbing of 5/8" X 3/4" Meters per Plans and Specifications	90	EA	\$ 233.33	\$ 20,999.70	\$ 295.00	\$ 26,550.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 28,350.00	\$ 246.00	\$ 22,140.00
TOTAL DEDUCT ALTERNATE BID (Items 3-6)					\$ 423,436.91		\$ 494,875.00		\$ 553,500.00	**	\$ 695,780.00

DEDUCT ALTERNATE BID

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization, Bonds, and Insurance	1	LS	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
2	Automatic Meter Reading (AMR) System with Data Collection System including Four Reading Receivers, Software, Hardware, Training, and Support	1	LS	\$ 41,731.65	\$ 41,731.65	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,556.00	\$ 12,556.00
3	Replacement of 2" Meters with AMR Antenna (Including Lid)	4	EA	\$ 1,700.65	\$ 6,802.60	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 1,975.00	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 1,149.00	\$ 4,596.00
4	Replacement of 5/8" X 3/4" Meters with AMR Antenna (Including Lid)	100	EA	\$ 343.07	\$ 34,307.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 590.00	\$ 59,000.00
5	Re-Plumbing of 2" Meters per Plans and Specifications	1	EA	\$ 849.24	\$ 849.24	\$ 925.00	\$ 925.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 760.00
6	Re-Plumbing of 5/8" X 3/4" Meters per Plans and Specifications	10	EA	\$ 233.33	\$ 2,333.30	\$ 295.00	\$ 2,950.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 246.00	\$ 2,460.00
TOTAL DEDUCT ALTERNATE BID (Items 1 - 6)					\$ 92,773.79		\$ 74,975.00		\$ 80,500.00	**	\$ 86,372.00

(**) - Alternate bid for a cellular system